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Medaillenspiegel - Gesamt
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8

1. SG Bayer 79 73 68 50 57 51 37 34
2. SSF Bonn 57 51 45 28 18 18 11 13
3. SC Delphin Geldern 30 25 19 20 10 8 10 7
4. TPSK 1925 e.V. 20 33 20 5 13 8 3 3
5. SG Essen 18 4 1 1 0 0 0 0
6. SG Gelsenkirchen 16 8 14 14 9 3 8 6
7. SV Rhenania Köln 1919 9 6 7 15 10 6 12 3
8. Freie Schwimmer Düsseldorf 1910 8 13 14 21 11 9 6 6
9. VFL Gladbeck 1921 7 9 5 9 7 0 6 2

10. Rote Erde/SWIM-TEAM TuS 1859 Hamm 5 7 6 7 6 4 7 5
11. SC Hardtberg 1968 5 7 3 3 4 4 2 1
12. TuS Dortmund-Brackel 5 4 6 10 5 6 5 5
13. ST Erzgebirge 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
14. TV Korschenbroich 2 3 6 7 5 5 4 4
15. WASPO Blau Gelb Delphin Bochum e.V. 2 2 2 5 2 5 6 3
16. SG WAGO 1950 2 1 3 1 7 8 4 3
17. Hammer SportClub 2008 1 5 6 4 8 8 9 5
18. TV 1908 Neunkirchen 1 1 1 3 3 2 4 7
19. SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 1
20. SG Erkelenz-Hückelhoven 1 0 0 2 1 2 2 3
21. TSV Gruiten 1884 0 2 3 3 2 4 0 2
22. Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 0 2 2 7 8 5 3 6
23. SSG Coburg 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0
24. Düsseldorfer SC 1898 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
25. SG Wuppertal 0 0 2 1 4 0 1 1
26. TUS Westfalia Hombruch 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
27. SV Schwerte 06 0 0 1 3 3 1 0 0
28. ASV Wuppertal 0 0 1 2 1 6 2 5
29. SG Bamberg 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Gesamt 272 259 241 222 195 165 142 125

Medaillenspiegel - Offene Wertung
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8

1. TPSK 1925 e.V. 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
2. SG Bayer 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
3. SG Essen 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4. Rote Erde/SWIM-TEAM TuS 1859 Hamm 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
4. VFL Gladbeck 1921 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
6. SSF Bonn 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 0
7. SG Wuppertal 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0
8. SG Gelsenkirchen 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
9. SV Rhenania Köln 1919 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

10. SG Erkelenz-Hückelhoven 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
Gesamt 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 1

Medaillenspiegel - Jahrgangswertung
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8

1. SG Bayer 78 71 68 50 57 51 37 34
2. SSF Bonn 57 51 44 27 17 17 9 13
3. SC Delphin Geldern 30 25 19 20 10 8 10 7
4. TPSK 1925 e.V. 18 33 20 5 13 7 3 3
5. SG Essen 17 4 1 1 0 0 0 0
6. SG Gelsenkirchen 16 8 13 14 9 3 8 6
7. SV Rhenania Köln 1919 9 6 7 13 10 6 12 3
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noch Medaillenspiegel - Jahrgangswertung
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8

8. Freie Schwimmer Düsseldorf 1910 8 13 14 21 11 9 6 6
9. VFL Gladbeck 1921 7 8 5 9 7 0 6 2

10. SC Hardtberg 1968 5 7 3 3 4 4 2 1
11. Rote Erde/SWIM-TEAM TuS 1859 Hamm 5 6 6 7 6 4 7 5
12. TuS Dortmund-Brackel 5 4 6 10 5 6 5 5
13. ST Erzgebirge 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
14. TV Korschenbroich 2 3 6 7 5 5 4 4
15. WASPO Blau Gelb Delphin Bochum e.V. 2 2 2 5 2 5 6 3
16. SG WAGO 1950 2 1 3 1 7 8 4 3
17. Hammer SportClub 2008 1 5 6 4 8 8 9 5
18. TV 1908 Neunkirchen 1 1 1 3 3 2 4 7
19. SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 1
20. SG Erkelenz-Hückelhoven 1 0 0 2 1 1 2 2
21. TSV Gruiten 1884 0 2 3 3 2 4 0 2
22. Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 0 2 2 7 8 5 3 6
23. SSG Coburg 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0
24. Düsseldorfer SC 1898 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
25. TUS Westfalia Hombruch 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
26. SV Schwerte 06 0 0 1 3 3 1 0 0
27. ASV Wuppertal 0 0 1 2 1 6 2 5
28. SG Wuppertal 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 1
29. SG Bamberg 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Gesamt 268 255 238 219 192 162 140 124
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